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SCALE: 1"=20'

AND TRAIL DESIGN

VIENNA METRO BIKE LANE 

FILE NAME: SEGMENT 4 OPTION A
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LEGEND

S SEXISTING SIDEWALK

PROPOSED OFF-ROAD TRAIL

PROPOSED PAVEMENT

PROPOSED CURB AND GUTTER

EXISTING FIRE HYDRANT

EXISTING TRANSFORMER VAULT

EXISTING PEDESTRIAN SIGNAL

OR UTILITY STRIP

PROPOSED GRASS MEDIAN 

EXISTING WATER LINE

EXISTING SANITARY SEWER LINE

EXISTING TRAFFIC SIGNAL POLE

EXISTING SIGN POST

EXISTING TREE LINE/VEGETATION

JUNCTION BOX

EXISTING INLET, MANHOLE OR 

OR UTILITY POLE

EXISTING STREET LIGHT 

GUARDRAIL

EXISTING HANDRAIL, FENCE OR PROPOSED SIDEWALK

NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION (JULY 2016)
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NEW TRAIL CROSSING

SLOW TRAFFIC AHEAD OF 

RECONSTRUCT ON-RAMP TO 

GRATE INLET REQUIRED

RELOCATION OF EXISTING 

11ft

12ft

11ft

11ft

12ft

11ft

13ft

10ft

10ft

6ft

11ft

11ft

12ft

12ft

12ft

12ft

11ft

11ft

11ft

11ft

12ft

7ft

11ft

REMOVE PAVEMENT

MEDIAN

DUE TO REMOVAL OF 
DROP INLET REQUIRED 
RELOCATION OF EXISTING 

(BIDIRECTIONAL CONNECTION TO I-66 TRAIL)
FEET TO ALLOW FOR CONSTRUCTION OF 10-FT OFF-ROAD TRAIL 
WIDEN CURB RADIUS AND NARROW PAVEMENT APPROXIMATELY 9 

11ft

11ft

12ft

24ft

11ft

6ft

12ft

11ft

TO: LEFT, LEFT, THROUGH, RIGHT

FROM: LEFT, LEFT/THROUGH, RIGHT, RIGHT 

CHANGE EXISTING LANE USE 

ACCOMMODATE NEW LANE USE

AND SIGNAL TIMINGS TO 

EXISTING SIGNAL HEADS, SIGNAGE, 

REBUILD REQUIRED TO MODIFY 

TRAFFIC SIGNAL MODIFICATION OR 

12ft

12ft

ADEQUATE SIGHT DISTANCE

ROADWAY TO ALLOW FOR 

INSTALLED PERPENDICULAR TO 

BIKE & PEDESTRIAN CROSSING 

5-FT PEDESTRIAN SIDEWALK (BIDIRECTIONAL CONNECTION TO I-66 TRAIL)

11.5ft

11.5ft

11ft

11.5ft

MAINTAIN EXISTING LANE GEOMETRY 

MAINTAIN EXISTING LANE GEOMETRY 

MAINTAIN EXISTING LANE GEOMETRY 

11.5ft

12.5ft

12ft

12.5ft

10.5ft

11ft

10ft

6ft

6ft

LOCATED IN SEGMENT 3

TIE CYCLE TRACK INTO CYCLE TRACK 

OTHER VERTICAL SEPARATION

INSTALL FLEX POST OR 

(RESULTING IN REMOVAL OF RIGHT LANE)
BUFFERED TWO WAY CYCLE TRACK 

AND SIGNAGE AT UNSIGNALIZED CROSSING
INSTALLED ENHANCED PAVEMENT MARKINGS 

(BIDIRECTIONAL CONNECTION TO I-66 TRAIL)

CONSTRUCTION OF 10-FT OFF-ROAD TRAIL 

APPROXIMATELY 9 FEET TO ALLOW FOR 

WIDEN CURB RADIUS AND NARROW PAVEMENT 

3ft

13ft


